Sun City Rainbow Club
Financial Report 11/30/25

INCOME

YTD.

Membership Due
Misc. Income
Donations
Welcome Back
Friendsgiving
Love Is Love Din
Drag Bingo
Casino Night
Other

Total Income

Bank Fees

Events and Expense

Administration Expenses:

Event Expenses:

Donations

Bank Fees
Jotform Subscrip
Mailchimp Subsc
Zoom Subscriptic
Storage Fees
Supplies

Printing

Gift Cards

Other

Total Administrati

Welcome Back
Thanksgiving Po
Cookie Exchange
Bocce / Chili Cookoff
Love is Love Ent
Love is Love Din
Drag Bingo

Casino Nights

Other

Total Event Expe

Misc.

$5,130.00
$0.00
$1,025.00

$250.00
$1,540.00

$35.00

$7,980.00

$1.47
$0.00
$126.80
$159.90
$44.46
$682.85
$111.75

$1,127.23

$891.02
$445.43

$500.00
$227.59
$562.69

$2,626.73

$0.00



Total Events and $3,753.96

Net Profit/ Loss $4,226.04
Current Balance as of 11/30/25 $7,705.02



