Sun City Rainbox	v Club	
Financial Report 11/30/25		
INCOME		YTD.
	Membership Due	\$5,130.00
	Misc. Income	\$0.00
	Donations	\$1,025.00
	Welcome Back	. ,
	Friendsgiving	\$250.00
	Love Is Love Din	\$1,540.00
	Drag Bingo	
	Casino Night	\$35.00
	Other	
	Total Income	\$7,980.00
	Bank Fees	
Events and Expe	nse	
Administration Expenses:		
	Bank Fees	\$1.47
	Jotform Subscrip	\$0.00
	Mailchimp Subsc	\$126.80
	Zoom Subscription	\$159.90
	Storage Fees	\$44.46
	Supplies	\$682.85
	Printing	\$111.75
	Gift Cards	
	Other	
	Total Administrati	\$1,127.23
<b>—</b>		
Event Expenses:		<b>#004.00</b>
	Welcome Back	\$891.02
	Thanksgiving Po	
	Cookie Exchange	
	Bocce / Chili Coc	
	Love is Love Ent	
	Love is Love Din	
	Drag Bingo	\$562.69
	Casino Nights	
	Other	<b>AC 222</b>
	Total Event Expe	\$2,626.73
Donations		
	Misc.	\$0.00

	Total Events and	\$3,753.96
Net Profit/ Loss		\$4,226.04
Current Balance as of 11/30/25		\$7,705.02